
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

17 
40 
12 
30 
16 
15 
99 
54 
82 
19 
59 
04 
27 
44 
18 
74 
14 
2 
6 

55 

Name 

Tyler Ankrum * 
Anthony Alfredo * 
Harrison Burton 
Tristan Van Wieringen * 
Derek Kraus 
Chase Cabre 
Cole Rouse 
Tyler Dippel 
Spencer Davis 
Hailie Deegan * 
Reid Lanpher * 
Ronnie Bassett Jr. 
Sam Mayer * 
Dillon Bassett 
Colin Garrett * 
Brandon McReynolds 
Trey Hutchens 
Ryan Vargas * 
Ruben Garcia Jr. 
Abraham Calderon * 

Sponsor 

Modern Meat Company Toyota 
Footing First Toyota 
Ruud.com/Dex Imaging Toyota 
Durobyte Ford 
NAPA Auto Parts/Curb Records Toyota 
Honda Generators Toyota 
NAPA Filters Toyota 
TyCar Trenchless Tech/D&A Concrete Toyota 
Horton Ave Materials LLC Chevrolet 
Mobile 1/NAPA Power Premium Plus Toyota 
EJP Racing Ford 
NASCAR Technical Institute Chevrolet 
Titan Ford 
Universal Technical Institute Chevrolet 
Propel GPS/HSR Toyota 
IGA Food Markets Chevrolet 
Autozone/DURALAST Chevrolet 
NTI/Castle Packs Power Toyota 
Max Siegel Inc. Toyota 
Cane River Brewing Company Toyota 

Best Tm 

29.436 
29.510 
29.522 
29.593 
29.646 
29.657 
29.667 
29.689 
29.817 
29.925 
29.926 
29.979 
29.981 
30.021 
30.050 
30.156 
30.262 
30.315 
30.506 
31.026 

Best Speed 

129.393 
129.068 
129.016 
128.706 
128.476 
128.428 
128.385 
128.290 
127.739 
127.278 
127.274 
127.049 
127.040 
126.871 
126.749 
126.303 
125.861 
125.641 
124.854 
122.762 

In Lap 

14 
20 
28 
18 
16 
14 
8 
9 

17 
29 
23 
2 

18 
3 

18 
9 

16 
10 
22 
9 

Laps 

15 
20 
29 
19 
17 
15 
23 
10 
17 
29 
25 
18 
18 
22 
18 
20 
16 
15 
23 
24 

Diff 

0.074 
0.086 
0.157 
0.210 
0.221 
0.231 
0.253 
0.381 
0.489 
0.490 
0.543 
0.545 
0.585 
0.614 
0.720 
0.826 
0.879 
1.070 
1.590 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/20/2018 6:47:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASCAR 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 

NASCAR K&N Pro Series-East 

NKNPSE Final Practice 

Practice started at 18:00:26 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.058 miles 

7/20/2018 18:00 


